

Rotary Botanical Gardens 2015 Garden Art Project Registration Form

A Participation/Sponsor fee of \$50.00 must be paid upon pickup of the Nature Nook. Nature Nooks may be reserved with a credit card. Payment may be made by cash, check or credit card (Visa or MasterCard only). Checks are made payable to Rotary Botanical Gardens (RBG).

New this year, artists will return their completed projects at a wine reception given in their honor on Monday, May 4 from 6:30 to 8 p.m. Artists are encouraged to attend and share their complete piece as well as view the work of fellow participants.

The name of the artists and sponsors will appear on our website. Contact information will not be made public. *Please print and fill out form completely.*

About the Art:

Title of Nature Nook:	
Artist Name(s):	
About the artist(s):	
Materials / mediums used:	

Contact Information:

Address:
City, State and Zip Code:
Phone:
Email Address:

About the Sponsor (if applicable):

Name / Business:	 _
Address:	
City, State and Zip Code:	
Email:	

Finished Nature Nooks become the property of Rotary Botanical Gardens and will not be returned to artists or sponsors. The Nature Nooks will be sold at a fundraising auction at RBG on Sunday, September 13, 2015. *Thank you for your support!*



CARSTAR is a generous sponsor of the 2015 Garden Art Project, providing the seal coat and protection for the artwork.